File .

Library
File text

Field
SvC
SUB
BPCFLG
F7#1
BOCRID
BOCRDT
BOCRTM
BOCHID
BOCHDT
BOCHTM

From

10
17
27
35
41
51
59

BORP
RCDTAHQ
Physical file
Length Dec
3 0
5
1
7
10
8 0
6 0
10
8 0
6 0

BORP

Type

ZONED
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ZONED
ZONED
ALPHA
ZONED
ZONED

File attribute

Field(s) -
Format
BORPRA
BORPRA
BORPRA
BORPRA
BORPRA
BORPRA
BORPRA
BORPRA
BORPRA
BORPRA

Field text
Authorization Service Cod
Authorization Sub Code
BORP Flag (B&C=B,P&I=P)
FILLER

Creation User 1D
Creation Date

Creation Time

Change User 1D

Change Date

Change Time



